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DHIRAJ  RAIERN38689A 091057/56

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/20256523841 M1

GELBU  SHERPAERN161740A 21-01-71-45425

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/20256620486 M2

BIR BAHADUR TAMANGERN750504A 131031/165

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20257092744 M3

Chhabi Lal RaiERN5452555A 133044-963

07:00

B FAIL31/12/20257719842 M4

Sujan  TamangERN1633197A 22-01-75-08987

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20257758250 M5

Bishal  RaiERN2777634A 09-01-76-00749

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/20258608927 M6

Indra Bahadur BhujelERN2861642A 63485

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/20258684705 M7
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Batu Raj GIriERN2884759A 24-01-69/1229

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/20258701526 M8

CHHUMBE  SHERPAERN2979440A 01-01-79-00677

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/20258773128 M9

Saraswoti  ShresthaERN3080747A 22-01-71-04531

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/20258850538 F10

Chakra Bahadur DevkotaERN3200370A 67/19/70/0481

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/20258976546 M11

Karma  LamaERN3209785A 24-10-76-00187

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20258983778 M12

Yogendra  TamangERN3267151A 12-01-77-02000

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259027511 M13

Bishal  RaiERN3413592A 14-01-76-05244

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259136413 M14

Tika Ram KhadkaERN3442244A 761(009)/4081

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/20259156956 M15

Prakash  PhuyalERN3480731A 13-01-77-03573

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259184878 M16

Tenzin  ChodakERN3493270A 44-01-75-07625

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/20259193986 M17
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Raj Kumar TamangERN3700436A 22-01-74-05591

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/20259339496 M18

Santosh  MagarERN3762598A 131021/55

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/20259383291 M19

Bishwas  SharmaERN3800989A 51-01-78-03002

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259410303 M20

Dev  BisunkheERN3839670A 27-02-79-02054

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259437303 M21

Kishor  BisunkeERN3872829A 20-01-79-08633

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/20259460764 M22

KABIRAJ  KHADKAERN3979548A 71-01-73-02830

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259535640 M23

Gyalu  SherpaERN3984288A 133024/412

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259538754 M24

Jivraj  BhattaraiERN3990380A 372024/67975

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259543342 M25

Kamlesh Kumar KaparERN4064854A 17-01-79-07741

7.00 AM

A ABSENT31/12/20259595680 M26

DIVYA  REGMIERN4120811A 382080/21464

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/20259633711 F27
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RABIN  THAPAERN4170268A 162011/1432

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259666470 M28

SANTOSH  PARIYARERN4245403A 26-01-79-00928

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/20259716116 M29

GANESH DHATT BHATTERN4246811A 73-01-74-02255

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259717130 M30

RAJAN  NEUPANEERN4280016A 61-01-79-03367

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259738205 M31

SUJAL  HAMALERN4333179A 51-01-79-01952

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259771862 M32

ANIMA  SHERPAERN4470551A 10-01-75-00738

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/20259859593 F33

PRAMILA TAMANG RAIERN4669868A 27-01-73-04153

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/20259991851 F34

ARJUN  DANGAURAERN4705572A 75-01-79-02565

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510014994 M35

ABINASH  CHAUDHARYERN4705575A 75-02-79-00665

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510014996 M36

RUPENDRA BAHADUR
BASNET

ERN4717510A 977311758

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510022956 M37
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KIRAN  KHADKAERN4771258A 20-01-78-01268

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510058601 M38

ANIL  SHRESTHAERN4806780A 22-02-81-00475

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510082491 M39

ANISHA  BASKOTAERN4822288A 30-01-78-02403

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510093083 F40

MIKMAR  TAMANGERN4841434A 24-01-77-03454

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510105651 M41

ASHOK KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN4877209A 16-01-81-06872

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510128796 M42

ANGEL  RAIERN4890440A 05-02-75-00676

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510137152 F43

BIKASH  TAMANGERN4903730A 30-01-73-11309

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510145238 M44

SITARAM  TAMANGERN4929643A 25-01-81-01331

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510162409 M45

AJIT  DAHALERN4983398A 24-01-78-08109

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510196721 M46

RAMILA  RAIERN5013592A 12-01-71-03007

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510215885 F47
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TAPENDRA  SHAHIERN5065259A 69-01-81-03504

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510248892 M48

LODOE  LOTSOERN5100227A 5524/2023

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510270950 M49

BIBEK  TAMANGERN5101413A 24-01-81-08911

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510271705 M50

SAMIR  NEPALERN5114503A 24-01-81-07954

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510280086 M51

KABITA DEVI KHADKAERN5126222A 223038/313

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510287620 F52

NABIN BAHADUR SHAHIERN5200738A 61-01-79-01844

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510337108 M53

SAMIR  CHAUDHARYERN5211726A 52-06-78-05526

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510344061 M54

DOLKA  SHERPAERN5223856A 11-01-79-00584

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510352034 M55

BHUBAN  DHAKALERN5252545A 14-01-81-04711

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510370699 M56

NORSANG  SHERPAERN5255959A 27-01-82-03021

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510372900 M57
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BIBEK KUMAR
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5257709A 12-01-77-02968

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510374053 M58

DIVYA  PARIYARERN5295754A 21-01-77-03611

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510398567 F59

DAWA  SHERPAERN5326991A 24-01-79-06319

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510418389 M60

DABAL BAHADUR
BOHARA

ERN5354105A 67-02-78-05439

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510435819 M61

JANUKA  KHADKAERN5443020A 25-01-72-07850

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510493896 F62

SUNDAR  LAMAERN5444019A 30-01-75-03632

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510494570 M63

Kunga  SonamERN5446268A 4101/2025

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510496105 M64

PEMBA CHHIRING
SHERPA

ERN5447537A 72865-211005

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510496905 M65

KRITI  KANDELERN5450837A 501011-14025

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499070 F66

PRIYA  RIJALERN5451393A 22-01-81-02462

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510499352 F67
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USHA  TAMANGERN5451395A 12-02-80-00913

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499354 F68

BISHNU BAHADUR
LAMA

ERN5451401A 2460/31350

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499356 M69

NIMA  SHERPAERN5451406A 24-01-75-03837

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499358 M70

RANJITA  PULAMIERN5451423A 19-02-73-03539

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499363 F71

TEBISA  GURUNGERN5451442A 10-01-75-02149

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499373 F72

SOPHIYA  SHRESTHAERN5451446A 27-01-77-02364

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499374 F73

SABINA  NAGARKOTIERN5451456A 27-01-73-02463

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499381 F74

CHITRA PRASAD
ACHARYA

ERN5451467A 65-01-78-00433

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499386 M75

ROHIT BAHADUR
BASNET

ERN5451468A 2222943/667

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499387 M76

SHER BAHADUR
KATHAYAT

ERN5451482A 68-01-77-04029

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499395 M77
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UMESH  WAIBAERN5451486A 30-02-81-00320

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499399 M78

NIMA  SHERPAERN5451511A 10-02-80-00952

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499412 M79

MANJAY  RAYERN5451517A 19-01-71-05353

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499418 M80

RUDRA KUMAR RAIERN5451521A 270/164/1758

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499420 M81

DIL BAHADUR CHHETRIERN5451532A 42923

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499427 M82

SHIRSIKA SINGH
THAKURI

ERN5451539A 43-01-80-07776

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510499430 F83

ASHMITA  POUDELERN5451546A 13-01-81-02029

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499435 F84

ABHISHEK  BHATTARAIERN5451576A 24-01-82-01410

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499454 M85

DEEPENDRA  TAMANGERN5451588A 44681

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499461 M86

PRATIK  BHATTARAIERN5451621A 29-01-82-03036

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499478 M87
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SABIN  MAHATERN5451630A 27-02-82-00845

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499485 M88

SWETA  GAMALERN5451656A 31-01-78-08457

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510499500 F89

NAR BAHADUR
SUNUWAR

ERN5451662A 2489

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499504 M90

YUNISH  CHAUDHARYERN5451668A 67-06-82-03628

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499507 M91

MINA  KARKIERN5451681A 041019/524

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510499518 F92

SUMAN  DHANUKEERN5451685A 22-01-72-03523

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499521 M93

KRISHNA  THAKURERN5451697A 33-01-82-05077

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499530 M94

BIKRAM  TAMANGERN5451704A 25-02-79 00612

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499536 M95

BIR BAHADUR DARJIERN5451711A 22222

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499541 M96

SUSIL  BATALAERN5451715A 69-02-74/01185

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499544 M97
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Signature :
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YOGESH  KHADKAERN5451724A 12-02-81-00891

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499549 M98

GANGA MAYA MUKTANERN5451735A 20-01-76-02057

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499556 F99

SONIK  GAUTAMERN5451743A 271060/90791

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499563 M100

KIRAN  JOSHIERN5451744A 751007/6097

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499564 M101

CHHABI  GURUNGERN5451758A 47-01-74-00141

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499575 M102

SABIN  THAPAERN5451764A 68-01-82-03356

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499581 M103

LOKENDRA  CHEMJONGERN5451768A 02-01-81-00842

7.00 AM

A ABSENT31/12/202510499583 M104

JEEVAN KUMAR
SUNUWAR

ERN5451786A 36882

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499590 M105

RACHANA  MAHARJANERN5451798A 27-01-78-07457

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499598 F106

DHANMALI  KHADKAERN5451803A 522005/170

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499602 F107
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EVA KUMARI RAUTERN5451809A 11-01-74-01953

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499605 F108

NISHA  GIRIERN5451815A 04-01-73-03349

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499610 F109

GURU PRASAD RAIERN5451831A 11-01-70-02192

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499624 M110

BIJAY  LUITELERN5451852A 05-01-82-09002

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499640 M111

SASHANK  NIRAULAERN5451871A 27-01-80-07042

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499654 M112

SAKSHAM  DHOJUERN5451872A 27-01-81-07639

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499655 M113

SAGAR  RAIERN5451882A 12-01-81-01365

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499662 M114

NIRANJAN  JOSHIERN5451901A 67-01-76-04611

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499674 M115

SAMSHER  KUNWARERN5451916A 69-01-69-04144

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499683 M116

PREM  TAMANGERN5451939A 22-02-82-00147

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499695 M117
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SANDESH  LAMAERN5451941A 09-01-81-00885

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499697 M118

PASANG TEMBA
SHERPA

ERN5451953A 11-01-69-02145

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499703 M119

SONALAL PRASAD
YADAV

ERN5451961A 323058/36

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499708 M120

FUJUNG  BHOTEERN5451978A 01-01-82-01784

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499719 M121

ANITA  THAPAERN5451984A 263049/1297

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510499725 F122

REESHI BAHADUR
DAHAL

ERN5452013A 3064/6-7678

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510499741 M123

TENDU  SHERPAERN5452020A 11-01-78-02688

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499746 M124

SHANTI  TAMANGERN5452026A 25-02-81-00867

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499751 F125

ANIK  LAMAERN5452042A 22-01-80-05811

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499762 M126

SUDIP  GOTAMEERN5452056A 303054/32

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499771 M127
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ALISHA  KARKIERN5452092A 27-01-76-00173

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510499794 F128

SAPANA  SHRESTHAERN5452100A 201174/00541

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499799 F129

SUJATA  THAPAERN5452111A 42-01-75-00409

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499804 F130

SUSHMITA  THAPAERN5452121A 27-01-73-08354

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499812 F131

SAGAR  AUJIERN5452128A 67-02-77-06025

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499817 M132

ANISH  GANGAJUERN5452148A 44-01-74-00732

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499829 M133

CHANDRAMUNI
CHAULAGAIN

ERN5452161A 729/1540

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499837 M134

SAMRIDDHI  LAMAERN5452188A 17-01-82-02571

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499858 F135

PASANG KAJI SHERPAERN5452200A 535-6955-407

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510499867 M136

MOHAMMAD AAQIB
ANSARI

ERN5452211A 66-01-80-11771

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499873 M137
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RUBEN  DEULAERN5452215A 27-01-82-08589

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499877 M138

YANGDI  SHERPAERN5452233A 13-01-72-03621

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499885 F139

SINGH BAHADUR
ROKAYA

ERN5452238A 58-01-80-00881

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499890 M140

LAXMI  GAHATRAJ
BISWAKARMA

ERN5452248A 09-01-76-02603

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499897 F141

SANJEET  GURUNGERN5452260A 89811

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510499908 M142

SUSHIL  TAMANGERN5452263A 06-02-82-00341

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499909 F143

BINAYA  THAMIERN5452292A 22-00-81-00515

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510499928 M144

LAMUYAL  RAIERN5452302A 10-01-81-01221

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499932 M145

SUDARSHAN  THAPAERN5452309A 24-01-80-09329

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499938 M146

KHILA RAJ POKHARELERN5452327A 121055/91/67/68

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499950 M147
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NEPAL  RAIERN5452328A 14-02-79-04853

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499951 M148

SUBIN  TAMANGERN5452348A 12-02-82-00725

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499964 M149

PRABIN  SHRESTHAERN5452362A 20-01-78-06769

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499973 M150

KETAN  TIWARIERN5452372A 25-01-82-01880

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510499980 M151

ABHISHEK THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5452385A 50-02-82-00013

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510499989 M152

RABINDRA  SHRESTHAERN5452390A 441043/750

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510499993 M153

MOHAN BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5452399A 21-02-82-00332

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500000 M154

RAJESH  BHULERN5452402A 691029/9311

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510500001 M155

DHANANRUP  BOHARAERN5452420A 57-1-004/12811

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500012 M156

AMRIT  KATUWALERN5452462A 24 -01-80-10092

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500039 M157

Verified By :

Signature :
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MADAN  TAMANGERN5452482A 11-01-76-01914

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500050 M158

PABAN BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5452506A 24-01-80-11939

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510500064 M159

BIVASWAN  GAUTAMERN5452508A 37-02-82-02279

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500065 M160

OSHIN  KARKIERN5452516A 29-01-80-00230

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500071 F161

NARESH  SAUDERN5452527A 75-01-78-05034

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500077 M162

DEV  TULADHARERN5452534A 31-01-80-07016

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500083 M163

MATAP  RAIERN5452540A 2290

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510500087 M164

SANDIP  KAFLEERN5452549A 5-02-75-01822

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500094 M165

RAM BABU YADAVERN5452551A 16-01-74-12101

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510500096 M166

SUMAN  JIMEEERN5452560A 103031-632

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510500102 M167

Verified By :

Signature :
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KALA  RAIERN5452572A 11-01-74-00423

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500113 F168

NASIB  CHAUDHARYERN5452579A 52-06-78-05533

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500117 M169

RAJAN  POKHRELERN5452596A 40-01-76-04654

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500128 M170

SHARMILA  SUBEDIERN5452611A 241007/18520

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500139 F171

DIPAK  PUNERN5452619A 65-06-79-00622

7.00 AM

A ABSENT31/12/202510500146 M172

OM RAJ RAIERN5452628A 113009-69

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500151 M173

SAMYAK  SHRESTHAERN5452637A 24-01-81-05647

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500156 M174

ASHIM  SHRESTHAERN5452648A 13-02-77-00346

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510500162 M175

ANUJA  UPRETYERN5452656A 30-01-69-05121

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500168 F176

GYALTSEN  LAMAERN5452667A 44-02-76-00249

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510500176 M177

Verified By :

Signature :
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BIMAL  CHAUDHARYERN5452682A 75-01-79-10244

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500184 M178

BIBASH  PAKHRINERN5452694A 19-02-80-06664

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500190 M179

RAJ KUMAR TAMATAERN5452712A 581018-66

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500202 M180

KUMARI MAYA  THINGERN5452752A 313038/73

7.00 AM

K FAIL31/12/202510500216 F181

SANIL  TAMANGERN5452755A 24-01-80-04214

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510500217 M182

LAXMI PAHARI GURUNGERN5452764A 24-01-78-09330

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500224 F183

MILAN  KARKIERN5452773A 24-01-81-06164

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500232 M184

LAXMI MAYA DONGERN5452780A 20-01-81-04761

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500236 F185

AJISH  CHAUDHARYERN5452786A 52-02-79-04688

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500241 M186

DHAN BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5452805A 331031/33917

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500252 M187

Verified By :

Signature :
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DIPESH  PAKHRINERN5452813A 19-02-80-03518

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510500256 M188

KABITA  GHIMIREERN5452830A 27-01-74-14354

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510500266 F189

SHREEYA  SAPKOTAERN5452836A 27-01-82-04558

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510500271 F190

BISHAL  RAIERN5452843A 01-10-75-00008

7.00 AM

A ABSENT31/12/202510500274 M191

PRADEEP  GCERN5452852A 38-02-79-03052

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500281 M192

RAJESH  MAHARAERN5452857A 191076/81

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500285 M193

GAURAV KRISHNA
YADAV

ERN5452858A 17-01-74-03581

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510500286 M194

DHANJIT  TAMANGERN5452862A 24-01-79-04802

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510500290 M195

RAJAN  SHRESTHAERN5452909A 26-01-81-02084

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500322 M196

NISAN  THAPAERN5452911A 41-01-76-03748

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500324 M197

Verified By :

Signature :
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PASANG  TAMANGERN5452914A 24-01-75-04680

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500325 M198

DINESH  KHATRIERN5452915A 13-01-79-04782

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510500326 M199

AJIT KUMAR RAIERN5452917A 56345-472

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500327 M200

BRINDA  GURUNGERN5452918A 37-01-70-06369

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500328 F201

YUHANNA  KULUNGERN5452920A 11-02-82-00372

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500330 M202

RABINDRA  RAIERN5452921A 11-01-79-01154

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510500331 M203

PASI  SHERPAERN5452924A 11-02-77-0076

7.00 AM

B FAIL31/12/202510500333 F204

BUDDHA  SYANGTANERN5452925A 19-02-78-02748

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500334 M205

SUJAN  PARIYARERN5452927A 19-06-82-02133

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500336 M206

YUDHIR  SHYNGBOERN5452928A 24-01-81-07008

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500337 M207
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Signature :
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SANDESH  LAMAERN5452929A 44-01-79-03813

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510500338 M208

KHEM RAJ SHRESTHAERN5452931A 14-02-78-01122

7.00 AM

A FAIL31/12/202510500339 M209

MILAN THOKAR
TAMANG

ERN5452933A 26-01-78-12494

7.00 AM

B PASS31/12/202510500341 M210

MEK BAHADUR  THAPAERN5452937A 1883

7.00 AM

K PASS31/12/202510500342 M211

SURESH  MOKTANERN5452945A 24-01-73-05381

7.00 AM

A PASS31/12/202510500347 M212

Verified By :
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